
PRCS ASPHALT PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NUMBER 53-12 (K2-064)

Receive bids:  Thursday, September 6, 2012, Room 301, 2:00 p.m. Local Time   
Office of the Commissioner of Public Works    
Racine, WI
=== ============ ==================================== =============== =============== =============== =============== =============== =============== =============== ===============

Poblocki Paving Corp. Parking Lot Maintenance, Inc. Black Diamond Group, Inc. Payne & Dolan, Inc.
West Allis, WI Pewaukee, WI Oak Creek, WI Kenosha, Wi
5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond

=== ============ ==================================== =============== =============== =============== =============== =============== =============== =============== ===============
ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 236 SY Removing Pavement $8.00 $1,888.00 $3.20 $755.20 $9.50 $2,242.00 $7.40 $1,746.40
2 2 EA Excavation Common $2,800.00 $5,600.00 $2,950.00 $5,900.00 $6,300.00 $12,600.00 $7,100.00 $14,200.00
3 235 CY Excavation Below Subgrade $24.50 $5,757.50 $17.00 $3,995.00 $29.85 $7,014.75 $10.90 $2,561.50
4 1148 Tons Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4" $13.00 $14,924.00 $16.50 $18,942.00 $15.25 $17,507.00 $20.60 $23,648.80
5 237 Tons Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4" - Shouldering $20.00 $4,740.00 $16.50 $3,910.50 $24.10 $5,711.70 $41.10 $9,740.70
6 467 Tons Base Aggregate Dense 3" $11.50 $5,370.50 $18.50 $8,639.50 $17.00 $7,939.00 $35.25 $16,461.75
7 1781 SY Pulverize and Relay $2.40 $4,274.40 $0.97 $1,727.57 $2.90 $5,164.90 $4.60 $8,192.60
8 617 Tons HMA Pavement Binder, Type E-0.3 $80.00 $49,360.00 $83.00 $51,211.00 $75.60 $46,645.20 $70.00 $43,190.00
9 442 Tons HMA Pavement Surface, Type E-0.3 $82.00 $36,244.00 $86.00 $38,012.00 $89.00 $39,338.00 $76.00 $33,592.00

10 1115 LF Pavement Marking, Paint, 4" $0.50 $557.50 $0.17 $189.55 $0.60 $669.00 $2.50 $2,787.50
11 2 EA Pavement Marking Symbols Paint $20.00 $40.00 $20.00 $40.00 $36.00 $72.00 $300.00 $600.00
12 133 LF Pavement Marking Diagonal Paint, 8" $1.00 $133.00 $0.34 $45.22 $0.40 $53.20 $2.50 $332.50
13 19 EA Salvage & Reinstall Parking Stall Stops $15.00 $285.00 $10.00 $190.00 $25.50 $484.50 $50.00 $950.00
14 34 EA Parking Stall Stops $75.00 $2,550.00 $55.00 $1,870.00 $55.00 $1,870.00 $69.00 $2,346.00
15 64 SY Salvaged Topsoil $7.00 $448.00 $1.00 $64.00 $4.00 $256.00 $19.00 $1,216.00
16 427 SY Topsoil $7.00 $2,989.00 $6.90 $2,946.30 $4.00 $1,708.00 $4.00 $1,708.00
17 60 LF Silt Fence $1.50 $90.00 $3.00 $180.00 $4.00 $240.00 $4.00 $240.00
18 403 SY Erosion Mat Class 1 - Type B $1.50 $604.50 $2.30 $926.90 $2.00 $806.00 $2.00 $806.00
19 1 EA Inlet Protection Type C $25.00 $25.00 $35.00 $35.00 $60.00 $60.00 $50.00 $50.00
20 34 LBS Fertilizer Type A $3.50 $119.00 $3.45 $117.30 $3.00 $102.00 $3.00 $102.00
21 18 LBS Seeding Mixture No. 40 $4.00 $72.00 $8.00 $144.00 $7.00 $126.00 $7.00 $126.00
22 12 SY Sod Lawn $25.00 $300.00 $17.25 $207.00 $15.00 $180.00 $15.00 $180.00
23 3 EA Post Tubular Steel 2"x2"x14' $400.00 $1,200.00 $75.00 $225.00 $190.00 $570.00 $500.00 $1,500.00
24 2 EA Sign Reflective Type II (Handicap) $50.00 $100.00 $75.00 $150.00 $190.00 $380.00 $190.00 $380.00
25 1 EA Sign Reflective Type II $50.00 $50.00 $75.00 $75.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00
26 6 EA Bollards $350.00 $2,100.00 $550.00 $3,300.00 $600.00 $3,600.00 $600.00 $3,600.00
27 265 LF Sawing Asphalt $1.00 $265.00 $0.75 $198.75 $3.45 $914.25 $8.00 $2,120.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $140,086.40 $143,996.79 $156,403.50 $172,527.75

QUANTITY


	A

