91205t

¢ 3INA LNIWAVd LNIHWAND aled SHIOAA 21iGNd JO JSUOISSILIWIOD
G9ZYo'Stl $ ] aleq peay Juawyedaqg
6
k]
‘L
9 aleq Jeauwbug palold
S
b4
e
A :03ZINOHLNY LNINAVd ANV GIA0UddY
S9ZFo'GLL b
sjuswiAed SNOIAdId SS9 65 L¥6°02- s1apuO abuey) Aq abueyd «mz_
19 ¥PL Bk $ abeulejay sson peuled [eloL | _
65 L¥6°028- l
(B4 49194 $ 18¥PL'6LL ¢ 0% O abeuieyay "ON (®¥ep) "ON é
uonnjosay Pparciddy
18 ¥PL'6LL $ %00} a)eQ 01 paje|dwod |eloL s1apIO abuey) wanbasqns _
000 Iviol _
(s1ap10 abueys Buipnpoun)
1gvbi 6Ll $ ajeq o1 PeJju0D _
65 L¥6°02- $ siopuO abuey) Aq abueyd 1©N ¢ SNOILONG3a ¢ SNoLLIaav Jaumo £q syjuow snoinaid F
w paaosddy siapiQ abueyd
ob'980°0Y1L $ pig penuod leuibuo | AYVINNNS ¥3aH0 mwz<_._o#
21oz/riitl 0} ZL0¢/62/0} wolj pouad -

[euld “oN Wawked

#12€S LW SilIV I1S9M 18311S UIYLL °S §2S SSaIppY

uonelodio) BuiAed hoolqod JOPRIUOD

SjuewaAcIdW| YeudSy SOxd (#00-2>) Z1 -€5  SWEN 8 'ON WEIU0)

€OVES UISUOISIAA “auoey
anuaAy uolSuiysepn 0€L
SHIOAA 21iand JO J3UoisSIWWo) 0L



CITY OF RACINE

Page

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

1 of

Adjusted Contract Amount

The time provided for complet
amendment to the contract an

Accepted by

Recommended by
Approved by

Approved by

Authorized by Resolution No.

Contract No. & Name  53-12 (K2 - 064) PRCS Asphalt Improvements
C. 0. No. 1 Funding Account (s) Original Contract $ 140,086.40
992.700.5010 Previous C.O.'s $ 0
Contract Total $ 140,086.40
Contractor Poblocki Paving Corporation, 525 S.116™ St., West Allis W 53214
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule, etc. Contract Contract
2. | Common Excavation - +.5 ( @ $5600.00/LS I $1,400.00
3. | Common Excavation ~ Below Grade - (235) @ $24.50/CY | $5750.50
4. | Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch - (997.35 @ $13.00/Ton $1296655 |
5 Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch - Shouldering ~ (196.35) @ $813.00
' $20.00/Ton o R I T At
6. Base Aggregate Dense 3 -Inch_— (467) @ $11.50/Ton $5370.50 R
8. HMA Pavement, Binder, Type E-0.3 — (63.13) @ $80.00/Ton $6050.40 )
9. | HMA Pavement. Surface, Type E-0.3 +26.64 @ $62.00/Ton $2,184.48
10. Pavement Marking Paint 4-inch - +85 $.50/LF $42.50
12. | Pavement Marking Diagonal Paint 8-Inch — (133) @ $1.00/LF ~ $133.00
14. | Parking Stall Stops — (1) @ $75.00 EA. L $75.00
15. Salvaged Topsoil - +(795.6) @ $7.00/SY L L $5569.20
16. | Topsoil — (202) @ $7.00/SY _ - $1414.00 | B
17. | Silt Fence — (60) @ $1.50/L.F o ~$90.00 ]
18. | Erosion Mat Class 1 - Type B - +655.6 @ $1.50/SY | $983.40
19. Inlet Protection Type C — (1.0) @ $25.00 EA | $25.00
20. Fertilizer Type A —+30.17 @ $3.50/LB - $105.60
21. | Seeding Mixture No. 40 — +18.67 @ $4.00/L.8 - $74.68
22, Sod Lawn — +15.7 @ $25.00EA ~ $392.50
Total Decrease | $31,683.95 XXXXXAXXXXAX
Total Increase | XXXXXXXX $10,762.36
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order | $20,941.59
$119,144.81

Contractor

ion in the contract is unchanged. This document shall become an
d all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Date

Engineer/Department Head

Finance Director

Commissioner of Public Works

Date

Date

Date

Date



